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Chief Commissaire: Howard Grimshaw Organiser:  Auscycling
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Event 167: MMAA Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 6 St George Masters 3:50.928
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.004 25.004 (1)
Lap 2 18.261 43.265 (1)
Lap 3 17.783 1:01.049 (1)
Lap 4 18.938 1:19.987 (1)
Lap 5 18.656 1:38.644 (1)
Lap 6 18.950 1:57.595 (1)
Lap 7 18.922 2:16.517 (1)
Lap 8 19.251 2:35.768 (1)
Lap 9 18.869 2:54.637 (1)

Lap 10 18.726 3:13.364 (1)
Lap 11 18.486 3:31.850 (1)
Lap 12 19.078 3:50.928 (1)


